
気温 発電量 売電金額 売電累計 達成率
℃ kWh 円 円 ％

1 晴れ 9.7 3.20 1,969.8 85,095 85,095 70,673 120.4
2 晴れ 9.0 5.00 1,972.3 85,203 170,299 141,346 120.5
3 曇り 10.8 2.00 1,114.3 48,138 218,436 212,019 103.0
4 晴れ 13.3 6.30 2,213.5 95,623 314,060 282,692 111.1
5 晴れ 19.3 11.00 3,079.2 133,021 447,081 353,365 126.5
6 曇り 21.1 4.80 315.8 13,643 460,724 424,038 108.7
7 曇り 12.5 0.00 327.7 14,157 474,880 494,711 96.0
8 曇り 13.0 0.00 1,035.6 44,738 519,618 565,384 91.9
9 曇り 9.9 2.40 809.2 34,957 554,576 636,057 87.2
10 晴れ 11.9 12.20 2,944.1 127,185 681,761 706,730 96.5
11 雨 14.1 2.70 1,187.6 51,304 733,065 777,403 94.3
12 晴れ 9.8 2.30 1,140.3 49,261 782,326 848,076 92.2
13 晴れ 10.1 5.90 2,274.6 98,263 880,589 918,749 95.8
14 晴れ 19.5 7.30 2,359.9 101,948 982,536 989,422 99.3
15 曇り 15.1 0.00 255.9 11,055 993,591 1,060,095 93.7
16 晴れ 21.9 7.10 2,163.4 93,459 1,087,050 1,130,768 96.1
17 曇り 20.2 5.40 1,847.4 79,808 1,166,858 1,201,441 97.1
18 曇り 18.8 1.30 1,147.5 49,572 1,216,430 1,272,114 95.6
19 雨 15.1 2.10 1,123.0 48,514 1,264,944 1,342,787 94.2
20 曇り 10.3 2.60 1,640.6 70,874 1,335,817 1,413,460 94.5
21 曇り 17.1 3.60 1,806.8 78,054 1,413,871 1,484,133 95.3
22 曇り 11.6 3.00 1,805.2 77,985 1,491,856 1,554,806 96.0
23 晴れ 11.2 3.50 1,854.8 80,127 1,571,983 1,625,479 96.7
24 晴れ 20.4 12.70 3,309.4 142,966 1,714,949 1,696,152 101.1
25 晴れ 22.2 7.70 2,525.9 109,119 1,824,068 1,766,825 103.2
26 雨 13.6 0.00 462.5 19,980 1,844,048 1,837,498 100.4
27 晴れ 14.1 9.60 3,051.3 131,816 1,975,864 1,908,171 103.5
28 晴れ 16.9 10.70 3,298.5 142,495 2,118,360 1,978,844 107.1
29 曇り 15.3 3.70 1,000.7 43,230 2,161,590 2,049,517 105.5
30 曇り 24.6 8.00 2,370.3 102,397 2,263,987 2,120,190 106.8

℃ h 52,407.1
15.1 4.87 1,746.9

4.69 1,682.7

¥75,466
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